
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio NOVA MORADA LYNX 23:44 07:55

2 35 Pedro Gonçalves Pegasus OCR ProTeam 27:09 +03:25 09:03

3 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal Lab Club 29:19 +05:35 09:46

4 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 30:21 +06:37 10:07

5 683 António Vilhena Exército de Portugal 31:28 +07:44 10:29

6 34 Ruben Carvalho XTEAM 32:06 +08:22 10:42

7 218 BRUNO TORRES Limited Edition Team 33:00 +09:16 11:00

8 319 Filipe Serra Ocrportugallab@gmail.com 33:17 +09:33 11:06

9 396 Ricardo Salgueiro XTEAM 33:42 +09:58 11:14

10 343 Henrique Antunes XTEAM 34:36 +10:52 11:32

11 476 Filipe Silva Exército de Portugal 35:20 +11:36 11:47

12 804 Luis Silva OCR Portugal Lab Club 35:58 +12:14 11:59

13 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 37:34 +13:50 12:31

14 86 Sérgio Ramos NOVA MORADA LYNX 37:51 +14:07 12:37

15 948 Paulo Silva XTEAM 38:30 +14:46 12:50

16 685 José Filipe Pinto Machado Exército de Portugal 38:47 +15:03 12:56

17 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 38:57 +15:13 12:59

18 875 Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure 39:12 +15:28 13:04

19 911 João Pedroso Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 41:21 +17:37 13:47

20 315 Alexandre Florindo OCR Portugal Lab Club 41:23 +17:39 13:48

21 25 Brubno Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club 41:27 +17:43 13:49

22 910 Pedro Miranda Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 42:08 +18:24 14:03

23 800 Pedro Bica OCR Portugal Lab Club 42:32 +18:48 14:11

24 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 42:38 +18:54 14:13

25 796 Gonçalo Spínola Academia Militar 43:21 +19:37 14:27

26 166 Joana Lopes XTEAM 43:50 +20:06 14:37

27 13 Carlos Milhano Limited Edition Team 44:12 +20:28 14:44

28 71 LUIS MARQUES Unique Adventure 44:29 +20:45 14:50

29 836 Gonçalo Sousa XTEAM 44:47 +21:03 14:56

30 951 Ruben Vieira XTEAM 45:02 +21:18 15:01

31 813 Jose Mendes Exército de Portugal 45:19 +21:35 15:06

32 953 Teresa Antunes XTEAM 45:47 +22:03 15:16

33 779 Fernando Narciso XTEAM 45:59 +22:15 15:20

34 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa XTEAM 46:03 +22:19 15:21

35 999 João Pedro Santos grgoncalvinhense 46:17 +22:33 15:26

36 687 João Pedro Preguiça United Warriors Ocr 47:13 +23:29 15:44

37 977 Francisco Azougado Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 47:35 +23:51 15:52

38 976 João Arrais Academia Militar 49:44 +26:00 16:35

39 832 Tânia Miller XTEAM 55:39 +31:55 18:33

40 665 Cíntia Nunes NOVA MORADA LYNX 58:40 +34:56 19:33

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,1ºC 57%09:30

End 21,1ºC 57%11:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 24-mai.-2025 12:00

3KM CAMPEONATO - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
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Start 21,1ºC 57%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21,1ºC 57%11:22

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AG12-13M
1 800 Pedro Bica OCR Portugal Lab Club AG12-13M 42:32 14:11

2 977 Francisco Azougado Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense AG12-13M 47:35 +05:03 15:52

AG14-15M
1 804 Luis Silva OCR Portugal Lab Club AG14-15M 35:58 11:59

2 875 Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure AG14-15M 39:12 +03:13 13:04

AG18-19M
1 319 Filipe Serra Ocrportugallab@gmail.com AG18-19M 33:17 11:06

2 315 Alexandre Florindo OCR Portugal Lab Club AG18-19M 41:23 +08:05 13:48

AG20-24F
1 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense AG20-24F 42:38 14:13

AG20-24M
1 343 Henrique Antunes XTEAM AG20-24M 34:36 11:32

2 796 Gonçalo Spínola Academia Militar AG20-24M 43:21 +08:45 14:27

3 951 Ruben Vieira XTEAM AG20-24M 45:02 +10:26 15:01

4 976 João Arrais Academia Militar AG20-24M 49:44 +15:08 16:35

AG25-29F
1 953 Teresa Antunes XTEAM AG25-29F 45:47 15:16

AG25-29M
1 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal Lab Club AG25-29M 29:19 09:46

2 911 João Pedroso Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense AG25-29M 41:21 +12:02 13:47

3 910 Pedro Miranda Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense AG25-29M 42:08 +12:48 14:03

4 836 Gonçalo Sousa XTEAM AG25-29M 44:47 +15:28 14:56

5 779 Fernando Narciso XTEAM AG25-29M 45:59 +16:39 15:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 24-mai.-2025 12:00

3KM Campeonato

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



AG30-34M
1 128 Gonçalo Prudêncio NOVA MORADA LYNX AG30-34M 23:44 07:55

2 683 António Vilhena Exército de Portugal AG30-34M 31:28 +07:44 10:29

3 34 Ruben Carvalho XTEAM AG30-34M 32:06 +08:22 10:42

4 685 José Filipe Pinto Machado Exército de Portugal AG30-34M 38:47 +15:03 12:56

5 813 Jose Mendes Exército de Portugal AG30-34M 45:19 +21:35 15:06

6 999 João Pedro Santos grgoncalvinhense AG30-34M 46:17 +22:33 15:26

AG35-39F
1 166 Joana Lopes XTEAM AG35-39F 43:50 14:37

AG35-39M
1 35 Pedro Gonçalves Pegasus OCR ProTeam AG35-39M 27:09 09:03

2 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal AG35-39M 30:21 +03:11 10:07

3 476 Filipe Silva Exército de Portugal AG35-39M 35:20 +08:11 11:47

4 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa XTEAM AG35-39M 46:03 +18:54 15:21

AG40-44F
1 832 Tânia Miller XTEAM AG40-44F 55:39 18:33

2 665 Cíntia Nunes NOVA MORADA LYNX AG40-44F 58:40 +03:01 19:33

AG40-44M
1 218 BRUNO TORRES Limited Edition Team AG40-44M 33:00 11:00

2 396 Ricardo Salgueiro XTEAM AG40-44M 33:42 +00:42 11:14

3 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure AG40-44M 37:34 +04:34 12:31

4 948 Paulo Silva XTEAM AG40-44M 38:30 +05:30 12:50

5 687 João Pedro Preguiça United Warriors Ocr AG40-44M 47:13 +14:13 15:44

AG45-49M
1 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam AG45-49M 38:57 12:59

2 71 LUIS MARQUES Unique Adventure AG45-49M 44:29 +05:32 14:50

AG50-54M
1 86 Sérgio Ramos NOVA MORADA LYNX AG50-54M 37:51 12:37

2 25 Brubno Sousa OCR Portugal Lab Club AG50-54M 41:27 +03:35 13:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 24-mai.-2025 12:00

3KM Campeonato

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
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AG55-59M
1 13 Carlos Milhano Limited Edition Team AG55-59M 44:12 14:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 24-mai.-2025 12:00

3KM Campeonato

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT

3 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 2011 Reuben Lake Ninja Factory 43:57 14:39

2 2035 Dmitrii Khrebin Individual 45:08 +01:11 15:03

3 2005 Matheus Souza Ninja Factory 54:23 +10:26 18:08

4 2012 Rui Sousa Ninja Factory 56:09 +12:12 18:43

5 2010 António Deodato KETT-OCR 56:36 +12:39 18:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,4ºC 66%09:30

End 19,4ºC 66%10:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 24-mai.-2025 11:59

3KM URBAN - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 19,4ºC 66%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,4ºC 66%10:30

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AG14-15M
1 2011 Reuben Lake Ninja Factory AG14-15M 43:57 14:39

AG20-24M
1 2010 António Deodato KETT-OCR AG20-24M 56:36 18:52

AG30-34M
1 2005 Matheus Souza Ninja Factory AG30-34M 54:23 18:08

2 2012 Rui Sousa Ninja Factory AG30-34M 56:09 +01:46 18:43

AG45-49M
1 2035 Dmitrii Khrebin Individual AG45-49M 45:08 15:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 24-mai.-2025 11:59

3KM Urban

Urban Obstacles Sobral 2025
Lisboa, PT

24-maio-2025

OFFICIAL RESULT
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